
Ride:    Whitehorse Gear

Event: Whitehorse Open House Ride Information:
Back roads to Center Conway

Destination: East Conway, NH
Whitehorse Gear is a  supplier

Date: May 7, 2016 of accessories for the
motorcycle enthusiast

Depart: 9:00 Rochester H-D
Distance: 57mi

Lead: Wayne Bailie
Ride Time: 1hr 40min Contact: 207-252-5325
Rest Stops: None

Other info:
Rain or Shine: Yes Rating: B http://www.whitehorsegear.com/
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   Whitehorse Gear
Summary: 57mi  1hr 40min

Mile Direction Instruction For Mile
0 Depart RT-11 [Farmington Rd] (North-West) 3.6
3.6 Right RT-153 7.4
11 Right To stay on RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 2.6
13.6 Left RT-125 [RT-153] 0.3
13.9 Name Chg Road name changes to RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 3.8
17.7 Straight RT-109 [RT-153] 0.2
17.9 Straight RT-153 [Wakefield Rd] 1.1
19 Right RT-153 [Province Lake Rd] 9.8
28.8 Border Entering Maine 0.0
28.8 Name Chg Road name changes to ME-153 [Province Lake Rd] 1.0
29.8 Border Entering New Hampshire 21.6
51.4 Right Stark Rd 3.1
54.5 Right RT-113 [E Main St] 1.0
55.5 Left US-302 [Eastman Rd] 0.9
56.4 Right E Conway Rd 0.3
56.7 Arrive Arrive Whitehorse Gear




